
PALMARES FINAL - Phase consolante  

Suivi du classement 

 

 

Clst Nom Prénom Code ATSCAF Points G P N  Jouées 

1 GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne 39 13 0 0  13 

2 DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes 37 12 1 0  13 

3 FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne 35 11 2 0  13 

4 CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde 33 10 3 0  13 

5 BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or 27 7 6 0  13 

6 LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône 25 6 7 0  13 

7 TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyrénées-Orientales 25 6 7 0  13 

8 KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée 23 5 8 0  13 

9 DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Ferrand 23 5 8 0  13 

10 BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne 23 5 8 0  13 

11 QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle 23 5 8 0  13 

12 LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var 21 4 9 0  13 

13 ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 17 2 11 0  13 

14 DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 13 0 13 0  13 

 

  



 

Suivi des résultats 

 Gagné : 3  Nul : 2  Perdu : 1  Forfait : 0          
                 

Nom Prénom Code ATSCAF  Nom Prénom Code ATSCAF         

POULE "Tournoi" V N D  V N D  

FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne vs ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
1 

DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes vs TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales 3     vs     1 

BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or vs LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var 3     vs     1 

KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée vs DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 3     vs     1 

DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd vs GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne     1 vs 3     

BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne vs CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde     1 vs 3     

QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle vs LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône     1 vs 3     

ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle vs LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône     1 vs 3     

Ronde 
2 

CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde vs QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle 3     vs     1 

GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne vs BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne 3     vs     1 

DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer vs DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd     1 vs 3     

LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var vs KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée     1 vs 3     

TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales vs BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or 3     vs     1 

FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne vs DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes     1 vs 3     

DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes vs ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
3 

BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or vs FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne     1 vs 3     

KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée vs TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales     1 vs 3     

DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd vs LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var 3     vs     1 

BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne vs DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 3     vs     1 

QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle vs GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne     1 vs 3     

LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône vs CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde     1 vs 3     

ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle vs CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde     1 vs 3     

Ronde 
4 

GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne vs LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône 3     vs     1 

DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer vs QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle     1 vs 3     

LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var vs BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne 3     vs     1 

TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales vs DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd 3     vs     1 

FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne vs KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée 3     vs     1 

DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes vs BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or 3     vs     1 

BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or vs ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
5 

KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée vs DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes     1 vs 3     

DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd vs FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne     1 vs 3     

BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne vs TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales     1 vs 3     

QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle vs LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var     1 vs 3     

LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône vs DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 3     vs     1 

CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde vs GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne     1 vs 3     

BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or vs ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
5 

KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée vs DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes     1 vs 3     

DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd vs FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne     1 vs 3     

BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne vs TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales     1 vs 3     

QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle vs LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var     1 vs 3     

LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône vs DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 3     vs     1 

CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde vs GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne     1 vs 3     

 

  



 

Nom Prénom Code ATSCAF  Nom Prénom Code ATSCAF         

POULE "Tournoi" V N D  V N D  

KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée vs ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
7 

DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd vs BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or     1 vs 3     

BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne vs DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes     1 vs 3     

QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle vs FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne     1 vs 3     

LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône vs TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales 3     vs     1 

CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde vs LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var 3     vs     1 

GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne vs DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 3     vs     1 

ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle vs DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
8 

LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var vs GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne     1 vs 3     

TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales vs CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde     1 vs 3     

FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne vs LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône 3     vs     1 

DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes vs QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle 3     vs     1 

BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or vs BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne     1 vs 3     

KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée vs DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd 3     vs     1 

DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd vs ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
9 

BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne vs KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée 3     vs     1 

QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle vs BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or     1 vs 3     

LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône vs DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes     1 vs 3     

CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde vs FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne     1 vs 3     

GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne vs TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales 3     vs     1 

DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer vs LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var     1 vs 3     

ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle vs LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
10 

TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales vs DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 3     vs     1 

FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne vs GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne     1 vs 3     

DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes vs CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde 3     vs     1 

BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or vs LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône 3     vs     1 

KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée vs QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle     1 vs 3     

DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd vs BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne     1 vs 3     

BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne vs ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
11 

QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle vs DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd     1 vs 3     

LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône vs KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée     1 vs 3     

CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde vs BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or 3     vs     1 

GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne vs DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes 3     vs     1 

DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer vs FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne     1 vs 3     

LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var vs TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales 3     vs     1 

ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle vs TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales     1 vs 3     

Ronde 
12 

FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne vs LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var 3     vs     1 

DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes vs DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer 3     vs     1 

BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or vs GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne     1 vs 3     

KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée vs CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde     1 vs 3     

DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd vs LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône 3     vs     1 

BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne vs QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle     1 vs 3     

QUEVAL Christophe 5400 Meurthe-Moselle vs ROBERT Corinne 5700 Moselle 3     vs     1 

Ronde 
13 

LEPORE Olivier 1300 Bouches du Rhône vs BUCHAUD David 7700 Seine-Marne 3     vs     1 

CHAUDURIE Yohan 3300 Gironde vs DALLE Sébastien 6301 ENFIP Clermont-Fd 3     vs     1 

GIROUD Eric 8900 Yonne vs KERMABON Michel 8500 Vendée 3     vs     1 

DEMIRDJIAN Arsène 6201 Boulogne Sur Mer vs BLANQUET Jean-Pierre 2100 Côte d'Or     1 vs 3     

LASNIER Frédéric 8300 Var vs DESBRUERES Cyril 4000 Landes     1 vs 3     

TARALLO  Aurian 6600 Pyr.-Orientales vs FABRY Dominique 2400 Dordogne     1 vs 3     

 


